
RMT 1210 (35 lb class)Model #

*Available with or without noise reducing silencer / muffler

Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on Tools
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PAVING BREAKERRMT RMT 1210(35 lb Class)

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

The low weight of RMT 1210 Paving Breaker makes it very easy for users to operate the tool. Despite its low weight, it 
hits the surface hard and performs even in most challenging working condi�ons. This air tool is most suitable for light 
to medium construc�on work like demoli�on of floors, pavement, asphalt, frozen ground etc. It is also used for Bridge 
maintenance and deck jobs. Four bolt backhead ensures minimum servicing to hammer which gives con�nuous usage 
of the tool.

 

RMT

with 100% parts interchangeability

Robust yet, light weight

Forged, heat treated all alloy steel construc�on for excellent 
durability

Four-bolt backhead – withstands rugged use

“Goose neck” Air Inlet Swivel for easy handling and posi�oning

Light to medium construc�on

U�lity and plant maintenance work such as demoli�on of floors, 
pavements and road surface

Bridge deck jobs

Weight with silencer 

Weight without silencer

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Shank size (standard) - 8900 0030 04

Retainer type

1450

Latch

20 kg

19.4 kg

609 mm

6 bar

23 l/s

48 mm

108 mm

19 mm

25 x 108 mm

44 lb

42.7 lb

24”

87 psi

48 cfm

1.90”

4�⁄�”

�⁄�”

1” x 4�⁄�”


