RMT 1210(35 lb Class)

PAVING BREAKER Construction / Demolition Tools

The low weight of RMT 1210 Paving Breaker makes it very easy for users to operate the tool. Despite its low weight, it hits the surface hard and performs even in most challenging working conditions. This air tool is most suitable for light to medium construction work like demolition of floors, pavement, asphalt, frozen ground etc. It is also used for Bridge maintenance and deck jobs. Four bolt backhead ensures minimum servicing to hammer which gives continuous usage of the tool.















Lubricator **Spare Parts**

What is good about it?

- with 100% parts interchangeability
- Robust yet, light weight
- Forged, heat treated all alloy steel construction for excellent durability
 - Four-bolt backhead withstands rugged use
- "Goose neck" Air Inlet Swivel for easy handling and positioning

Where it is used?

- Light to medium construction
- Utility and plant maintenance work such as demolition of floors, pavements and road surface
- Bridge deck jobs

Specification

Model #	RMT 1210 (35 lb class)	
Weight with silencer	20 kg	44 lb
Weight without silencer	19.4 kg	42.7 lb
Length	609 mm	24"
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	23 l/s	48 cfm
Blows per minute	1450	
Piston dia	48 mm	1.90"
Piston stroke	108 mm	4¼"
Air inlet (BSP thread)	19 mm	3/4"
Shank size (standard) - 8900 0030 04	25 x 108 mm	1" x 4¼"
Retainer type	Latch	

^{*}Available with or without noise reducing silencer / muffler